
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgia Groves - (806817) - Borough of Wandsworth SA - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.33 499 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Wandsworth 2

1:03.59 493 H 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wandsworth 3

1:03.64 492 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

1:03.88 486 H 21/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Wandsworth 2

1:04.13 481 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

1:04.24 478 F 12/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3

1:04.76 467 H 15/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:05.02 461 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

1:05.32 455 H 22/11/15 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

1:05.64 448 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Eltham Wandsworth 3

1:05.96 442 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

1:06.08 439 F 04/10/14 Wandworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

1:06.48 431 F 01/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

1:07.66 409 F 03/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

1:07.91 405 F 05/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

1:08.38 396 H 22/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:08.89 388 H 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:09.42 379 H 18/11/12 Wandsworth Borough Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

1:09.54 377 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:09.55 377 F 18/11/12 Wandsworth Borough Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

1:10.03 369 H 12/01/13 Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Wandsworth 3

1:11.67 344 H 03/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:12.06 339 F 15/09/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

1:13.63 317 F 26/06/11 Wandsworth Borough Club Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

1:14.36 308 F 06/01/12 Wandsworth Club Championships Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

1:14.48 307 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:15.91 290 H 26/06/11 Wandsworth Borough Club Championships Putney Wandsworth 4
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1:15.91 290 H 26/06/11 Wandsworth Borough Club Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

1:17.64 271 F 27/11/10 Wandsworth Club Champs Tooting Wandsworth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.64 448 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Eltham Wandsworth 3

1:03.59 493 H 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wandsworth 3

1:03.33 499 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Wandsworth 2

1:06.48 431 F 01/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4

1:04.24 478 F 12/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3

1:05.32 455 H 22/11/15 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

1:03.64 492 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

1:07.66 409 F 03/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

1:04.76 467 H 15/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:03.88 486 H 21/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Wandsworth 2

1:04.13 481 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

1:05.02 461 H 06/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

1:05.96 442 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2

1:06.08 439 F 04/10/14 Wandworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

1:08.38 396 H 22/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:07.91 405 F 05/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

1:08.89 388 H 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:10.03 369 H 12/01/13 Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Wandsworth 3

1:09.54 377 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:09.55 377 F 18/11/12 Wandsworth Borough Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

1:09.42 379 H 18/11/12 Wandsworth Borough Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

1:12.06 339 F 15/09/12 Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

1:11.67 344 H 03/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:14.36 308 F 06/01/12 Wandsworth Club Championships Wandsworth Wandsworth 4

1:14.48 307 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wandsworth 2

1:13.63 317 F 26/06/11 Wandsworth Borough Club Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

1:15.91 290 H 26/06/11 Wandsworth Borough Club Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

1:17.64 271 F 27/11/10 Wandsworth Club Champs Tooting Wandsworth 4
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